

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.6595/2001

WARIS RASHEED QUDHWAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAMIL-UR-REHMAN Q.I.I. COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)

Date : 23/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.
 Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.
 Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
 Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.
 M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

There is no urgency in this matter. IA accordingly
stands rejected. Let it come in the usual course.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar