

Â

C.A.No. 6595 OF 2001

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 In Civil Appeal No.6595 of 2001@@  
CC

WARIS RASHEED QUDHWAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAMIL-UR-REHMAN Q.I.I. COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)

Date : 14/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.  
for M/s Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
No orders on I.A. No. 4.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master